:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6795908

Jul 03, 2023 - 09:07 (UTC)

In epoch 212,372 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 417616 - 0.014099939 ETH®
27.57 USD

2 417617 - 0.014158192 ETH®
27.68 USD

3 417618 - 0.014106620 ETH®
27.58 USD

4 417619 - 0.014112852 ETH®
27.59 USD

S 417620 - 0.014114391 ETH®
27.60 USD

6 417621 - 0.014172786 ETH&®
27.71 USD

7 417622 - 0.014155482 ETH®
27.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6795908
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/212372
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417616
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417617
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417618
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417619
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417620
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417621
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417622

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

417623

417624

417627

417630

417631

Validator Id

645829

Amount

- 0.014131226
27.63 USD

- 0.014091622
27.55 USD

- 0.014123569
27.61 USD

- 0.014139566
27.65 USD

- 0.014136716
27.64 USD

- 0.014143270
27.65 USD

- 0.014136935
27.64 USD

- 0.014154948
27.68 USD

- 0.014136404
27.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.035441635
69.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417623
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417624
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417625
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417626
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417627
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417628
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417629
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417630
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/417631
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/645829

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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